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Nome
TONELADA
SOMBRA
ALUCINADO
ALPHA
CASCAVEL
MATA RATO
APITO
TERRIVEL
MAESTRO
BOM DE PAPO

Anilha
SOVi
SOVi
sovi
sovi
sovi
SOoVi
Sovi
SOVi
SOVi

sovi

Dono
TOMIRES
BRAZ
DAVSON
ANDERSON
WILSON
BRUNO SABOIA
RUY
SIRLEI
PAULO
ANDRE

TRINCA FERRO 07/11/2020
SOVI - SABADO

Cidade
RIO
SOVI RJ
GUAgUI
RIO
RIO
RIO
SOVIRJ
RIO
RIO
RIO

10/15 min
0/111
0/94
0/93
0/92
0/91
0/78
0/76
0/66
0/62
0/58

Pontos

0
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